
 

 

Riverbend Driving Range Improvements Phase 3 Project Number:  FAC20-04 
Engineers Estimate: $2.2 Million 
Bid Opening: October 9, 2020, 2:15 p.m. 
 
THIS LIST POSTED: October 8, 2020, 9:00 am 
ADDENDA TO DATE: None               Page 1 of 1  

        

 
 

 

 Company Contact Phone 1 2 3 4 Email 
1 Abadan Plan Center Plan Center Administration 509-747-2964     planroom@abadanplancenter.com;  

2 Tri-City Construction Council Miranda Jimerson 509-582-7424     bidinfo@tcplancenter.com;  

3 Alegis Construction Cameron Lakeman 206-549-1373     cameron.lakeman@alegisconstruction.com;  

4 Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell 503-650-0148     brie@contractorplancenter.com;  

5 Rotschy, Inc. Mark Erickson 360-334-3100     estimator@rotschyinc.com;  

6 Spokane Regional Plan Center Robyn Stevens 509-328-9600     projectinfo@plancenter.net;  

7 PCL Construction Services, Inc. Sonia Go 425-519-7360     slgo@pcl.com;  

8 Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. Rich Morgan 425-258-1303     production@bxwa.com;  

9 dodge dodge 866-260-9240     dodge.docs@construction.com;  

10 ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson 800-364-2059     content@constructconnect.com;  

11 ConstructConnect George Boateng 513-458-8605     george.boateng@constructconnect.com;  

12 Pease & Sons, Inc. Jennifer Kuljam 253-531-7700     bids@peaseandsons.com;  

13 Bruce Company Brian Bruce 425-444-6696     brian.bruce@brucecompany.co;  

14 Teknon Electrical Services Marc Gilbert 425-895-8535     mgilbert@teknon.com;  

15 Ceccanti Inc. Ricky Ceccanti 253-537-2990     ricky@ceccantiinc.com;  

16 Daily Journal of Commerce L. Heberlein 206-622-8272, x206     plans@djc.com;  

17 The Blue Book Building & Construction Network The Blue Book 800-431-2584     jgiordano@mail.thebluebook.com;  

18 Jaykal LED Solutions Keith Williams 425-205-1468     keith.williams@jaykal.net;  

19 Oak Hills Construction Rob Vreugdenhill 253-218-2288     bids@oakhillsbuilds.com;  

20 Lincoln Construction Inc. Flor Garcia 125-847-6414     flor.garcia@lincolnnw.com;  

21 Westmark Construction Thomas Abbott 253-564-4620     tabbott@westmarkconst.com;  

22 Pacific Steel Group Joanna Rector 858-251-1100     j.rector@pacificsteelgroup.com;  

23 DM Kelly Mechanical Brad Cline 206-778-6381     brad@dmkellymechanical.com;  

24 RW Scott Construction Company Estimating 253-351-0001     bids@rwscottconstruction.com;  

25 Mb Electric Frank Vance 360-455-1025     frank@mbelectricllc.com;  

26 J.A.M. Construction Inc. Josh McCoy 360-556-1152     joshmccoy@jamconstructioninc.net;  

27 MJ Takisaki, Inc. Lisa Koyama 206-324-4448, x210     lisa@takisaki.com;  
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